
Vintage Spirit  |  Entire Collection 16 pcs, 2 colorways
Shipping May 2023  |  Order by December 23 2022  |  Scale approx. 30%

September 2022 Release
     

83010-24 83015-24
Eagles - Lipstick Red

E S S E N T I A L S  

Clamshell Stars - Lipstick Red

83013- 4483015-99
Medallions - Got the BluesClamshell Stars - Black

83016-44

83016-2483012-24

Ribbons - Got the Blues

Ribbons - Lipstick RedStar Toss - Lipstick Red

81000-46781000-467

81600-4181600-41

81300-2381300-23

81300-4881300-48

Vintage Spirit Cherry & Denim

Design runs Length of Fabric



Vintage Spirit  |  Entire Collection 16 pcs, 2 colorways
Shipping May 2023  |  Order by December 23 2022  |  Scale approx. 30%

September 2022 Release
       

83010-12 83012-1018
Eagles - Ivory

E S S E N T I A L S  

Star Toss - Berry Cocktail

83016-4883011-92
Ribbons - DenimEagles Double Process - Smoke

83015-23

83013-2383013-49

Clamshell Stars - Raspberry

Medallions - RaspberryMedallions - Midnight

81600-3081600-30

81000-44281000-442

81300-2581300-25

81000-64981000-649

83012-49

83013-93
Medallions - Gray

Star Toss - Midnight

Vintage Spirit Silver & Red

Design runs Length of Fabric

Design runs Length of Fabric


